Specifications
Analyzer System Specifications
Host Machine Minimum
Requirements
Microsoft® Windows® 8, Windows 7, Windows XP,
Windows Server 2012, Windows Server 2008R2;
2 GB of RAM; Storage with at least 200 MB of free
space for the installation of the software and

Non-operating:  -20 to 80C (-4 to 176F)
Humidity:  10 to 90% RH (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
Product Description Product Code
Models
Kibra 480 DDR3 Compliance Analyzer DDR-CS03-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR4 Compliance Analyzer DDR-CS04-D02-X
Kibra 480 Options for DDR4
Kibra 480 DDR4 DIMM Slot 1
Interposer
DDR-AC22-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR4 DIMM Slot 2
Interposer
DDR-AC23-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR4 Analysis Upgrade
License Key
DDR-AC09-D02-A
Kibra 480 DDR4 SODIMM Slot 1
Interposer
DDR-AC24-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR4 SODIMM Slot 2
Interposer
DDR-AC25-D02-X
Kibra 480 Options for DDR3
Kibra 480 DDR3 DIMM Slot 1
Interposer
DDR-AC10-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR3 DIMM Slot 2
Interposer
DDR-AC11-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR3 SODIMM Slot 1
Interposer
DDR-AC16-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR3 SODIMM Slot 2
Interposer
DDR-AC17-D02-X
Kibra 480 Advanced Features
Advanced Analysis DDR-AF01-D02-A
Advanced Triggering DDR-AF02-D02-A
Memory Mapping DDR-AF03-D02-A
Follow MRS DDR-AF04-D02-A
Performance Analysis DDR-AF05-D02-A
Advanced Reports DDR-AF06-D02-A
Advanced Searching DDR-AF07-D02-A
Accessories
Mounting Bracket Kit ACC-BRKT-013-XRear  Panel of Kibra 480
1-800-909-7211
teledynelecroy.com

Non-operating:  -20 to 80C (-4 to 176F)
Humidity:  10 to 90% RH (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
Product Description Product Code
Models
Kibra 480 DDR3 Compliance Analyzer DDR-CS03-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR4 Compliance Analyzer DDR-CS04-D02-X
Kibra 480 Options for DDR4
Kibra 480 DDR4 DIMM Slot 1
Interposer
DDR-AC22-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR4 DIMM Slot 2
Interposer
DDR-AC23-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR4 Analysis Upgrade
License Key
DDR-AC09-D02-A
Kibra 480 DDR4 SODIMM Slot 1
Interposer
DDR-AC24-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR4 SODIMM Slot 2
Interposer
DDR-AC25-D02-X
Kibra 480 Options for DDR3
Kibra 480 DDR3 DIMM Slot 1
Interposer
DDR-AC10-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR3 DIMM Slot 2
Interposer
DDR-AC11-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR3 SODIMM Slot 1
Interposer
DDR-AC16-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR3 SODIMM Slot 2
Interposer
DDR-AC17-D02-X
Kibra 480 Advanced Features
Advanced Analysis DDR-AF01-D02-A
Advanced Triggering DDR-AF02-D02-A
Memory Mapping DDR-AF03-D02-A
Follow MRS DDR-AF04-D02-A
Performance Analysis DDR-AF05-D02-A
Advanced Reports DDR-AF06-D02-A
Advanced Searching DDR-AF07-D02-A
Accessories
Mounting Bracket Kit ACC-BRKT-013-XRear  Panel of Kibra 480
1-800-909-7211
teledynelecroy.com